
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Kossár Anikó 309 Csepel LE 39 9 10 10 10

2 Dr Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 38 10 10 9 9

3 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 37 10 10 8 9

4 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 33 7 9 8 9

5 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 33 7 10 8 8

6 Czukor Barna 1523 Para Gun 33 9 10 8 6

7 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 32 10 8 6 8

8 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 32 9 10 5 8

9 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 30 8 8 7 7

10 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 29 7 10 6 6

11 Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 28 10 9 6 3

12 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 27 6 8 6 7

13 Dr békési László 693 Dabas SE 26 6 9 5 6

14 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport Szelet 25 7 9 5 4

15 Maráczi Zontán 802 Tatabánya VLK 24 4 9 5 6

16 Zántó István 857 Para Gun 21 5 6 4 6

17 Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 21 5 8 3 5

18 Nyák Szabolcs 1718 Arabonna 18 5 6 4 3

19 Békési Marcel 879 Dabas SE 17 3 2 5 7

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpoklaja LE 34 7 9 9 9

2 Nyák Szabolcs 1718 Arabonna 23 8 9 1 5

3 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 20 4 7 5 4

4 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport Szelet 18 5 3 4 6

5 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 16 4 4 4 4

6 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 16 7 3 3 3

7 Willisits Attila 2116 Tatabánya VLK 10 3 2 3 2

8 Wilisits Vilmos 2115 Tatabánya VLK 8 4 2 0 2

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 30 8 10 6 6

2 Dr Békési László 693 Dabas SE 29 8 8 5 8

3 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 29 8 8 7 6

4 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 28 7 8 6 7

5 Dr Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 27 7 7 7 6

Tatabánya

 Légpuska Imssu2015.02.28

 Sziluett minősítő

Kiskaliberű Puska Optika 

Tatabánya

2015.02.28

Tatabánya

Kiskaliberű Puska Nyílt 2015.02.28



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Kossár Anikó 309 Csepel LE 37 10 9 8 10

2 Vass Zoltán 957 Alpokalja LE 37 10 9 9 9

3 Gonda Gábor 1323 Tatabánya VLK 36 10 9 9 8

4 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 35 9 10 8 8

5 Dr Békési László 693 Dabas SE 34 7 10 7 10

6 Talabér Viktoria 1423 Alpokalja LE 34 10 10 8 6

7 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 33 9 10 7 7

8 Janicsek Attila 1379 Vasnyúl 31 6 10 7 8

9 Hajnal Sándor 2133 Tatabánya VLK 28 6 10 5 7

10 Kovács Károly 2132 Tatabánya VLK 28 6 9 8 5

11 Nyák Szabolcs 1718 Arabonna 27 6 8 6 7

12 Maráczi Zoltán 802 Tatabánya VLK 27 8 6 7 6

13 Balla Zsolt 2134 Tatabánya VLK 27 7 8 7 5

14 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 27 8 9 5 5

15 Bognár László 757 Tatabánya VLK 26 7 7 6 6

16 Boros Pál 687 Vasnyúl 25 6 7 6 6

17 Gonda József 1326 Tatabánya VLK 24 6 6 6 6

18 Vicsotka Gyula 605 Vasnyúl 24 7 6 6 5

19 Zemen József 603 Üllő LK 23 6 6 6 5

20 Kozma Ferenc 1009 Vasnyúl 22 5 6 5 6

21 Bánóczi Csaba 1668 Arabonna 21 5 5 5 6

22 Koszonics Zoltán 731 MRSZ LE 20 5 5 5 5

23 Bolechláv János 756 Tatabánya VLK 20 5 6 5 4

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 19 6 2 4 7

2 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 12 2 0 4 6

3 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 11 1 4 3 3

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-szelet 22 5 7 6 4

2 Telek Péter 1635 Para Gun 18 4 5 4 5

3 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 17 4 5 4 4

4 Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabánya VLK 16 4 4 4 4

5 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 15 5 5 4 1

6 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 14 3 4 4 3

7 Zemen József 603 Üllő LK 13 4 4 1 4

8 Willisits Attila 2116 Tatabánya VLK 13 6 2 3 2

9 Wilisits Vilmos 2115 Tatabánya VLK 12 4 2 4 2

10 Pirót János 1007 Csepel Le 10 3 4 1 2
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